Cortland

Girls Junior Varsity Softball

2018 - 2019

Coaches:

e Dan Camillo, Head Coach

Players (14)

HOME NUMBER
28
14
11
6
8
1
13
7
12
10
16
23
5
3

NAME

Tori Allen

Anne Austin
Margaret Bauman
Emily Brown
Olivia Clink
Ariana DeFranco
Alecia Karpensky
Aliza McCormick
Richelle Gleason
Adrianna Murphy
Emily Phelps
Brooke Pike
Serenity Schreffler
Mallory Turner

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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